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* Nick Deng1 221
Gym  O lym pica - S C

F ina l: 8.700 9.250 9.0508.600 8.4508.650 52.700

F ina l: 12.550 12.750 12.95012.400 11.50013.100 75.250

Pre lim s

F ina ls

127.950Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.450D/E: 9.6 / 8.700 9.8 / 9.250 9.6 / 8.600 9.6 / 8.6509.6 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 7.900D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 3.8 / 8.950 4.0 / 8.400 4.1 / 9.0004.0 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Kiran Chhetr i2 220
Gym  O lym pica - S C

F ina l: 8.450 9.050 8.8508.000 8.3009.250 51.900

F ina l: 12.300 13.150 13.75012.450 12.15011.700 75.500

Pre lim s

F ina ls

127.400Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.300D/E: 9.6 / 8.450 9.7 / 9.050 9.6 / 8.000 9.8 / 9.2509.5 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 4.1 / 9.050 3.9 / 8.550 3.9 / 7.8004.9 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* F inn Grenstam3 237
Bayshore  Elite

F ina l: 9.000 8.500 8.9508.050 8.8507.300 50.650

F ina l: 11.700 12.300 12.45012.850 12.30012.450 74.050

Pre lim s

F ina ls

124.700Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.850D/E: 9.7 / 9.000 9.6 / 8.500 9.5 / 8.050 9.6 / 7.3009.6 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.4 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 7.300 3.4 / 8.900 3.8 / 9.050 2.9 / 9.5503.2 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Devon Recinos4 219
V ictory- S C

F ina l: 8.100 7.350 9.2508.300 8.5508.400 49.950

F ina l: 12.400 12.250 13.15013.200 11.00012.400 74.400

Pre lim s

F ina ls

124.350Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.550D/E: 9.5 / 8.100 9.6 / 7.350 9.5 / 8.300 9.7 / 8.4009.7 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 8.000D/E: 3.7 / 8.700 3.7 / 8.550 4.0 / 9.200 3.6 / 8.8003.6 / 9.550
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Cam eron M agno5 232
Haw a iian T w is te r-  HI

F ina l: 8.400 6.600 9.3507.950 7.5509.000 48.850

F ina l: 12.150 10.850 14.05012.150 11.80012.750 73.750

Pre lim s

F ina ls

122.600Combine d Tota l:

9.5 / 7.550D/E: 9.5 / 8.400 9.5 / 6.600 9.5 / 7.950 9.7 / 9.0009.8 / 9.350
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.2 / 8.600D/E: 3.8 / 8.350 3.3 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.550 3.3 / 9.4504.9 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

* Ishm ae l Osor io6 217
Davis  Diam onds

F ina l: 8.550 7.700 8.9508.450 8.0506.850 48.550

F ina l: 12.800 10.950 13.20012.150 11.75012.050 72.900

Pre lim s

F ina ls

121.450Combine d Tota l:

9.5 / 8.050D/E: 9.6 / 8.550 9.6 / 7.700 9.6 / 8.450 9.6 / 6.8509.6 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 3.6 / 9.200 3.0 / 7.950 3.8 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.5503.6 / 9.600
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* X avie r  Ang7 225
S CAT S

F ina l: 8.350 7.750 9.2508.550 8.0508.750 50.700

F ina l: 10.100 11.250 13.75011.000 11.45012.450 70.000

Pre lim s

F ina ls

120.700Combine d Tota l:

9.6 / 8.050D/E: 9.6 / 8.350 9.6 / 7.750 9.6 / 8.550 9.7 / 8.7509.7 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 7.850D/E: 4.2 / 6.200 2.7 / 8.850 4.0 / 7.000 3.9 / 8.5504.9 / 8.850
_._-0.3 -0.3 _._ _.__._ND:
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